AKAL ACADEMY

English Medium, Day Boarding, Co-Educational Public School

Affiliated to CBSE

01679-255400, 98759-87298

e-mail : <u>aamehalkalan@akalacademy.ac.in</u> Mehal Kalan, Village & P.O. Mehal Kalan, Barnala-Raikot Road, Distt. Barnala (Punjab) – 148 104

Managed by: The Kalgidhar Trust, Baru Sahib (HP)

(AFFILATION No. 1631049)

School Managing Committee (2019-20 & 2020-21)

S.NO	Name	Address	Occup-	Qualifi-	Design-	Cont.		
			ation	cation	ation	No		
Head o	Head of the School							
1	Mrs.Balwinder Kaur Cheema	Principal, Akal Academy Mehal Kalan	Teaching	M.A(Eng), B.Ed	Member Secretary	98759- 87298		
Parent	Parents of students							
2	S.Gurcharan Singh	VPO- Mehal Khurd, Distt:Barnala,	Farming	Matriculate-	Member	94175- 26293		
3	S.Balwinder kaur	VPO- Gobindgarh	Service	BA, Gyani	Member	99155- 30518		
Teache	Teachers of the School							
4	Mrs. Narinder Kaur	VPO- Kamalpura Distt:Ldh	Teaching	MA(Hist) B.Ed, Gyani	Member	98149- 31809		
5	Mrs. Anita Rani	VPO-Raikot, Distt Ludhiana	Teaching	M.A,(Pol Sci), B.Ed.	Member			
Teache	ers of other sch	ools/colleges	5					
6	District Education officer	Barnala	Service		Member	01679- 242037		
7	Dr. Darshan Singh Brar	30- Flowerdale Colony, Ludhiana	Service	PhD	Member	81462- 97092		
Propos	Proposed Nominees of C.B.S.E							
8	Ms. Pooja Sharma	Takshila School Raikot	Principal		Member			

9	Sister Gladis	Sacred Heart Convent school, Raikot	Principal		Member	01624- 266190			
Two M	Two Members(Principals Of CBSE Senior Secondary Schools)								
	Mrs.Arvinderpal	Akal		MA(Eco),					
10	Kaur Oberio	Academy Dhindsa	Teaching	B.Ed	Member	98146- 76684			
11	Ms.Gurjeet Kaur Chahal	Akal Academy Bhai Desa	Teaching	MSc(Math), B.Ed	Member	97796- 05015			
Memb	ers of the Kalg	idhar Trust							
12	Baba Iqbal Singh	Baru Sahib	Public Service	MSc Agriculture	Member (President of The Kalgidhar Trust)	98164- 00501			
		#119-D,			Member				
13	Dr. Khem Singh Gill	Kichnu Nagar, Ludhiana	Social Service	DSC	(Vice President of the Kalgidhar Trust)	98724- 15109			
14	Dr.Davinder Singh	Akal Academy Baru Sahib	Social Medical Service	MBBS,MD B.Ed	Member(S ecretary of The Kalgidhar Trust)	98164- 00503			
15	Mr.Darshan Singh	Baru Sahib	Public Service	B.A.	Member	98164- 10000			
16	Mr.Jagjit Singh	Baru Sahib	Public Service	Matriculation	Member	98164- 00502			